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Anlage
Schulstral3e 7, 74391 Erligheim

Sportwart/in

Schleicher, Ingo
T 01736575847 ingo.schleicher77@web.de

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 26.04.2024 13:56 | Seite 1

Herren 30 1
MF: Ingo Schleicher

m 01736575847, ingo.schleicher77@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Blank, Volker
Peck, Rainer
Zielinski, Jens
Schleicher, Ingo
Dziewior, Tobias
Frintz, Tobias
Frintz, Rainer
Frintz, Kurt
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Abele, Jens
Will, Timo

Frintz, Horst
Gerger, Markus
Braun, Wolfgang
15 Schmid, Roland
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Gellweiler, Andreas

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16992697
17550556
17953709
17751020
17953269
18851492
18353675
16992698
17751022
17284125
17651048
15850365
16650432
16051541
16253872

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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